
BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 46 1.739 4 11 8 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 73 51 1.431 2 5 5 2
JEONG Sung Il KR 37 39 0.948 0 4 4 3

B
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 38 2.105 4 10 9 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 68 47 1.446 2 6 5 2
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 71 41 1.731 0 10 9 3

C
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 38 2.105 3 13 8 1
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 48 44 1.090 2 8 3 2

ALP Ahmet TR 72 48 1.500 1 8 7 3

D
HORN Martin DE 80 37 2.162 4 8 8 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 76 49 1.551 2 7 5 2
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 55 46 1.195 0 9 4 3

E
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 32 2.500 4 10 8 1

SEO Chang Hoon KR 69 41 1.682 2 11 9 2
PENNÖR David SE 41 47 0.872 0 6 5 3

F
MA Minh Cam VN 80 45 1.777 3 7 7 1
NELIN Dion DK 62 51 1.215 2 6 5 2

CHO Chi Yeon KR 70 50 1.400 1 8 6 3

G
MORALES Robinson CO 80 37 2.162 4 12 11 1

CAPAK Can TR 63 48 1.312 2 7 7 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 49 45 1.088 0 4 4 3

H
CENET Lütfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 45 1.555 2 14 4 2
VAN BEERS Barry NL 59 51 1.156 0 8 8 3

I
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 80 45 1.777 4 10 9 1

NADY Riad EG 72 54 1.333 2 11 8 2
MARTINEZ David ES 55 49 1.122 0 7 6 3

J
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 50 1.600 3 6 6 1
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 75 45 1.666 2 7 6 2

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 76 45 1.688 1 9 8 3

K
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 80 59 1.355 4 9 6 1
DUONG Anh Vu VN 27 30 0.900 2 5 5 2
CARLSEN Tonny DK 23 29 0.793 0 5 3 3

L
DE BACKER Peter BE 80 43 1.860 4 11 9 1
PALAZON Javier ES 73 43 1.697 2 8 6 2
UYMAZ Birol TR 62 50 1.240 0 10 5 3



BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 32 2.500 4 10 8 1

MORALES Robinson CO 80 37 2.162 4 12 11 2
HORN Martin DE 80 37 2.162 4 8 8 3

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 38 2.105 4 10 9 4
DE BACKER Peter BE 80 43 1.860 4 11 9 5

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 80 45 1.777 4 10 9 6
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 46 1.739 4 11 8 7
CENET Lütfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 7 6 8

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 80 59 1.355 4 9 6 9
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 38 2.105 3 13 8 10

MA Minh Cam VN 80 45 1.777 3 7 7 11
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 50 1.600 3 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
PALAZON Javier ES 73 43 1.697 2 8 6 13
SEO Chang Hoon KR 69 41 1.682 2 11 9 14
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 75 45 1.666 2 7 6 15

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 45 1.555 2 14 4 16
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 76 49 1.551 2 7 5 17
MA Xuan Cuong VN 68 47 1.446 2 6 5 18
KAHOFER Arnim AT 73 51 1.431 2 5 5 19

NADY Riad EG 72 54 1.333 2 11 8 20
CAPAK Can TR 63 48 1.312 2 7 7 21
NELIN Dion DK 62 51 1.215 2 6 5 22

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 48 44 1.090 2 8 3 23
DUONG Anh Vu VN 27 30 0.900 2 5 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 76 45 1.688 1 9 8 25

ALP Ahmet TR 72 48 1.500 1 8 7 26
CHO Chi Yeon KR 70 50 1.400 1 8 6 27

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 71 41 1.731 0 10 9 28
UYMAZ Birol TR 62 50 1.240 0 10 5 29

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 55 46 1.195 0 9 4 30
VAN BEERS Barry NL 59 51 1.156 0 8 8 31
MARTINEZ David ES 55 49 1.122 0 7 6 32
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 49 45 1.088 0 4 4 33
JEONG Sung Il KR 37 39 0.948 0 4 4 34
PENNÖR David SE 41 47 0.872 0 6 5 35
CARLSEN Tonny DK 23 29 0.793 0 5 3 36


